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Time P/F/S Relay

Boys 8&U 100 Free Relay

WE vs HG 2013 1 S A Relay WE 6/29/2013  1:15.34 F

Tanner Jones (8) Hayden Clay (8)Cole Jennings (8) Dylan McQuade (8)

PR @ WG 2013 2 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   1:16.39 F

Patrick Storti (8) Kevin Storti (8)Luke Mumma (7) Nicholas Nelson (8)

KE VS BR 2013 3 S A Relay KE 7/6/2013   1:18.58 F

Thomas Arcaroli (8) Brandon Arcano (8)Dj Farling (8) Thomas Stankus (8)

CB at ER 2013 4 S A Relay CB 7/20/2013   1:19.03 F

Cooper Legato (7) Matthew Sonn (7)Benjamin Turley (7) Peter Graffeo (7)

WG VS PR 2013 5 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   1:19.34 F

Macklan Plunkett (8) Julian Durkin (8)Griffin Adams (8) Colin Whelehan (8)

ER vz CB 2013 6 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   1:20.00 F

Jimmy O'Brien (7) Ryan Foley (8)Quinn Clancey (8) Wesley Kane (8)

TH vs WW 2013 7 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   1:22.95 F

Ryan Schuster (7) Ryan Rosenthal (8)Mark Bertorelli (8) Conor Frykholm (7)

GF AT DB 8 S A Relay GF 7/20/2013   1:23.70 F

Anthony Marchese (8) Fox Camann (8)Zachary Webb (8) Nolan Floyd (8)

DB vs GF July 20, 2013 9 S A Relay DB 7/20/2013   1:24.56 F

Charles Derivaux (7) Luke Field (8)Luke Masters (7) Owen Reed (8)

HG at KE 10 S A Relay HG 7/13/2013   1:24.60 F

Jake Ragonese (8) James Bygott (8)Andrew Sharkey (8) Matthew Iuvara (8)

WL VS TC 2013 11 S A Relay WL 7/13/2013   1:25.32 F

Sean Murphy (8) Grant Yoon (8)James Kwak (8) Ian Gross (8)

WO vs OO 2013 12 S A Relay WO 7/20/2013   1:25.53 F

Noah Serrano (7) Tony Antonelli (8)Nicky Antonelli (8) Andrew Farkas (8)

GB VS GT 2013 13 S A Relay GB 7/20/2013   1:25.90 F

Luke Wordelmann (8) Thomas Popoff (7)Jack Berkoben (8) Noah Gentile (8)

SB vs BR 2013 14 S A Relay SB 7/20/2013   1:25.97 F

Charlie Duffy (8) Leo Hinshillwood (7)Hari Bezwada (7) Tyler Arthur (8)

GT at GB 2013 15 S A Relay GT 7/20/2013   1:26.12 F

Tyler Schoppe (6) Jared Schoppe (8)Ethan Turner (7) Perry Stanger (8)

WW VS TH 2013 16 S A Relay WW 7/20/2013   1:26.65 F

Miller Whartenby (8) Nicholas Salvati (7)Jack Orr (8) Japhy D. Spranza (7)

CV at CH 2013 17 S A Relay CV 7/13/2013   1:28.01 F

Aidan McMillan (8) Max Rogers (8)Shane O'Donnell (8) Chancellor Blanchard (8)

ST VS PO 18 S A Relay ST 7/20/2013   1:28.50 F

Andrew Tallman (7) Hunter Jewell (7)Jarrett McCormick (8) Braden Sheehan (8)

CR vs TF 2013 Meet 5 of 5 19 S A Relay CR 7/20/2013   1:29.44 F

Caleb Carter (8) Nathan Bayous (8)John Lane (7) Anthony Bonowski (8)

FH at WL 2013 20 S A Relay FH 7/6/2013   1:29.56 F

Greg Pierce (7) Enrico Tufano (7)Eric Ziegler (8) Sean Haney (6)

PO vs TH 21 S A Relay PO 7/13/2013   1:29.66 F

Kevin Caputo (8) Karl Wissman (7)Michael Machristie (8) Jack McLean (8)

BR AT SB 2013 22 S A Relay BR 7/20/2013   1:30.55 F

Holden Riefenstahl (8) Gabe Riches (8)Liam Boulton (8) Cameron Fuller (8)

GP AT HG 2013 23 S A Relay GP 7/20/2013   1:31.02 F

Brendan Shaw (7) Jacob Capriotti (8)Marcus Glenn (8) Justin Vogel (7)

WD at RD 2013 24 S A Relay WD 7/20/2013   1:31.38 F

Alex Crumpton (8) Josh Seidman (8)David Rounds (8) Peter Jr Longo (8)

HA at VS 2013 25 S A Relay HA 7/13/2013   1:32.49 F

Ryan Cortes (8) Thomas Piotrowski (7)Nate Schwarz (7) Matt Mignatti (7)

OO VS WW 2013 26 S A Relay OO 7/13/2013   1:32.79 F

Jack Behm (6) Andrew Langmuir (7)Cole Stackhouse (8) Jd Moyer (7)

RT VS. WB 27 S A Relay RT 7/20/2013   1:32.87 F

Nathan Joyce (8) Jeffrey Schneider (8)Ryan O'Sullivan (8) Jackson Adams (8)
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WB AT WD 2013 28 S A Relay WB 7/6/2013   1:33.13 F

Christopher Freire (7) Nicholas Kipp (7)Frank Coar (8) Quinn McCann (8)

VS at CH 2013 29 S A Relay VS 7/20/2013   1:33.40 F

Julian Carty (7) Chase Lenhart (8)Luke Siri (8) Christian Conner (7)

TC VS FH 2013 30 S A Relay TC 6/29/2013   1:35.65 F

Anthony Scotto (8) Aidan Schreader (8)Ryan Clarke (8) Jack Williams (8)

BF AT CV 2013 31 S A Relay BF 7/20/2013   1:36.52 F

Christian Aiken (8) Keter Niv (6)John M. Falcone (7) Lukas Becker (7)

CH VS CV 2013 32 S A Relay CH 7/13/2013   1:51.68 F

Garv Singhal (7) James Yeager (8)Reno Rudi (7) Miguel Graterol (8)

RD AT RT 2013 33 S A Relay RD 6/22/2013   1:55.54 F

Kole Beyer (8) Jason Corcoran (8)Shane Hess (8) Rui Lopes (8)

WC AT HA  2013 34 S A Relay WC 7/20/2013   2:03.92 F

Connor Borrelli (5) Javier Miller (7)Max Schrader (7) Trevor Morrow (8)

DF vs. CR 35 S A Relay DF 7/13/2013   2:28.75 F

Aidan Donohue (8) Joey Lindenbaum (6)Parker Bulicki (5) Brian Cotter (7)

Boys 8&U 100 Medley Relay

WE at BR 2013 1 S A Relay WE 7/13/2013   1:26.32 F

Dylan McQuade (8) Cole Jennings (8)Tanner Jones (8) Hayden Clay (8)

PR @ WG 2013 2 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   1:27.93 F

Nicholas Nelson (8) Kyle McDevitt (8)Albert Fikry (8) Luke Mumma (7)

KE VS WE 2013 3 S A Relay KE 7/20/2013   1:29.94 F

Dj Farling (8) Thomas Arcaroli (8)Thomas Stankus (8) Brandon Arcano (8)

WG VS PR 2013 4 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   1:32.92 F

Colin Whelehan (8) Julian Durkin (8)Griffin Adams (8) Macklan Plunkett (8)

BR AT SB 2013 5 S A Relay BR 7/20/2013   1:34.53 F

Tyler Puckett (7) Cameron Fuller (8)Liam Boulton (8) Gabe Riches (8)

CB vs WG 2013 6 S A Relay CB 7/13/2013   1:35.49 F

Cooper Legato (7) Benjamin Turley (7)Peter Graffeo (7) Matthew Sonn (7)

CV at CH 2013 7 S C Relay CV 7/13/2013   1:37.18 F

Max Rogers (8) Chancellor Blanchard (8)Shane O'Donnell (8) Aidan McMillan (8)

DB vs GF July 20, 2013 8 S A Relay DB 7/20/2013   1:37.34 F

Luke Masters (7) Charles Derivaux (7)Luke Field (8) Owen Reed (8)

SB vs BR 2013 9 S A Relay SB 7/20/2013   1:37.74 F

Holden Zimmermann (7) Charlie Duffy (8)Tyler Arthur (8) Leo Hinshillwood (7)

WL AT CR 2013 10 S A Relay WL 6/29/2013   1:38.05 F

James Kwak (8) Sean Murphy (8)Grant Yoon (8) Ian Gross (8)

WO vs ST 2013 11 S A Relay WO 7/13/2013   1:38.19 F

Nicky Antonelli (8) Tony Antonelli (8)Robbie Simms (8) Andrew Farkas (8)

GF VS PR 12 S A Relay GF 7/13/2013   1:39.03 F

Fox Camann (8) Vincent Wills (7)Nolan Floyd (8) Zachary Webb (8)

WD at RD 2013 13 S A Relay WD 7/20/2013   1:39.06 F

David Rounds (8) Josh Seidman (8)Peter Jr Longo (8) Alex Crumpton (8)

ER vz CB 2013 14 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   1:39.27 F

Jimmy O'Brien (7) Quinn Clancey (8)Blaise Coley (7) Ryan Foley (8)

HG VS GP 2013 15 S A Relay HG 7/20/2013   1:39.61 F

Jake Ragonese (8) Andrew Sharkey (8)James Bygott (8) Matthew Iuvara (8)

WW VS TH 2013 16 S A Relay WW 7/20/2013   1:40.82 F

Jack Orr (8) Nicholas Salvati (7)Miller Whartenby (8) Japhy D. Spranza (7)

FH vs DF 2013 17 S A Relay FH 6/22/2013   1:41.96 F

Sean Haney (6) Greg Pierce (7)Eric Ziegler (8) Ashot Ter-saakov (7)

GB at WD 2013 18 S A Relay GB 6/22/2013   1:42.87 F

Luke Wordelmann (8) Thomas Popoff (7)Jack Berkoben (8) Noah Gentile (8)

GT at GB 2013 19 S A Relay GT 7/20/2013   1:42.95 F

Ethan Turner (7) Jared Schoppe (8)Tyler Schoppe (6) Perry Stanger (8)
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TH vs WW 2013 20 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   1:44.19 F

Ryan Schuster (7) Ryan Rosenthal (8)Mark Bertorelli (8) Conor Frykholm (7)

OO AT WO 2013 21 S A Relay OO 7/20/2013   1:44.44 F

Andrew Langmuir (7) Jd Moyer (7)Jack Behm (6) Cole Stackhouse (8)

CR vs TF 2013 Meet 5 of 5 22 S A Relay CR 7/20/2013   1:44.81 F

John Lane (7) Nathan Bayous (8)Caleb Carter (8) Anthony Bonowski (8)

HA vs WC 2013 23 S A Relay HA 7/20/2013   1:48.34 F

Nate Schwarz (7) Ryan Cortes (8)Thomas Piotrowski (7) Matt Mignatti (7)

ST VS WO 24 S A Relay ST 7/13/2013   1:49.35 F

Hunter Jewell (7) Braden Sheehan (8)Jarrett McCormick (8) Andrew Tallman (7)

WB AT WD 2013 25 S A Relay WB 7/6/2013   1:50.06 F

Quinn McCann (8) Nicholas Kipp (7)Frank Coar (8) Christopher Freire (7)

GP AT WE 2013 26 S A Relay GP 7/6/2013   1:50.47 F

Jacob Capriotti (8) John Maccarella (6)Gavin Bristow (8) Justin Vogel (7)

PO at ST 27 S A Relay PO 7/20/2013   1:52.09 F

Kevin Caputo (8) Michael Machristie (8)Jack McLean (8) Christopher Sabatino (8)

TC VS CR 2013 28 S A Relay TC 6/22/2013   1:52.72 F

Ryan Clarke (8) Jack Williams (8)Aidan Schreader (8) Anthony Scotto (8)

VS at CH 2013 29 S A Relay VS 7/20/2013   1:54.62 F

Julian Carty (7) Christian Conner (7)Chase Lenhart (8) Luke Siri (8)

RT VS. WD 30 S A Relay RT 6/29/2013   2:00.52 F

Jackson Adams (8) Jeffrey Schneider (8)Nathan Joyce (8) Ryan O'Sullivan (8)

BF VS VS 2013 31 S A Relay BF 6/29/2013   2:12.08 F

Christian Aiken (8) Lukas Becker (7)Keter Niv (6) John M. Falcone (7)

RD VS WD 2013 32 S A Relay RD 7/20/2013   2:13.06 F

Rui Lopes (8) Jason Corcoran (8)Kole Beyer (8) Shawn Clarke (8)

CH AT BF 2013 33 S A Relay CH 7/6/2013   2:26.47 F

Miguel Graterol (8) James Yeager (8)Garv Singhal (7) Reno Rudi (7)

WC AT HA  2013 34 S A Relay WC 7/20/2013   2:28.44 F

Max Schrader (7) Javier Miller (7)Trevor Morrow (8) Connor Borrelli (5)

Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay

GF VS WG 1 S A Relay GF 7/6/2013   1:13.09 F

Merrick Nowak (10) Colin McGravey (10)Nolan Jess (9) Nolan LaRocca (9)

WG VS PR 2013 2 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   1:15.09 F

Conor Jellig (9) Grayson Wright (10)John McDonnell (10) Alexander Genel (9)

ER vz CB 2013 3 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   1:15.40 F

Michael Foley (10) Jack Marble (10)Andrew Cedar (10) Dermot Sheehan (9)

KE VS WE 2013 4 S A Relay KE 7/20/2013   1:16.53 F

Shane Brown (10) Aidan Peters (9)Nick Arcaroli (10) Harrison Keller (10)

WE at KE 2013 5 S A Relay WE 7/20/2013   1:16.68 F

Daniel Porter (10) Ethan McQuade (10)Roman Henry (10) Blaine Galella (10)

CB at ER 2013 6 S A Relay CB 7/20/2013   1:16.72 F

Alex Turley (10) Matthew Lang (10)Sean Ward (9) Christopher Guerrieri (10)

DB vs ER July 13, 2013 7 S A Relay DB 7/13/2013   1:17.35 F

Evan Miserendino (10) Christopher Derivaux (10)Andrew Hsiao (10) John Ruona (10)

HG at KE 8 S A Relay HG 7/13/2013   1:18.62 F

Jason Ruggieri (10) Luca Piliero (9)Matt Vanlstendal (10) Aidan Vanlstendal (9)

PR @ WG 2013 9 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   1:19.55 F

Evan Greer (10) Jimmy Cherubino (10)Andrew Walter (10) Tyler Mininno (9)

TH vs WW 2013 10 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   1:20.69 F

Zachary Rosenthal (10) Matthew O'Leary (9)Colby Klopp (9) Ryan Angstadt (10)

WO vs OO 2013 11 S A Relay WO 7/20/2013   1:21.42 F

John Van Dyk (10) Ryan Hoger (9)Luke Fanning (10) Aidan Simms (10)

GB AT WB 2013 12 S A Relay GB 6/29/2013   1:22.09 F

Jacob Narvid (10) Gavin Miller (10)Jakob Gentile (10) Danny Dever (9)
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ST VS WW 13 S A Relay ST 7/6/2013*   1:22.12 F

Cameron Shinkowitz (10) Nate Piccolo (9)John Messina (10) Patrick Green (9)

GP AT HG 2013 13 S A Relay GP 7/20/2013*   1:22.12 F

Roman Glenn (10) Angelo Vokolos (10)Matthew Hoelke (10) Nico Scavetta (10)

TC VS CR 2013 15 S A Relay TC 6/22/2013   1:22.75 F

Jack Gutekunst (9) Zachary Aubrey (9)Joshua Barnes (10) Connor Rooney (10)

SB vs BR 2013 16 S A Relay SB 7/20/2013   1:23.22 F

Daniel Hughes (10) Victor Fazler (10)Jack Thornton (10) T.j. Zimmermann (10)

CR vs TF 2013 Meet 5 of 5 17 S A Relay CR 7/20/2013   1:24.13 F

Ben Russell (10) David Walker (9)Seamus Riley (10) Doug Sabol (9)

WD at RD 2013 18 S A Relay WD 7/20/2013*   1:24.19 F

Dov Schwartz (9) Jacob Schiff (10)Nicholas Pezzella (9) Luke Luehrs (10)

PO at ST 18 S A Relay PO 7/20/2013*   1:24.19 F

Michael Campbell (10) Nicholas Mastrangelo (9)Michael Gozdan (10) Ryan McAndrews (10)

WL VS DF 2013 20 S A Relay WL 7/20/2013   1:24.31 F

Michael Barrett (10) Aidan Dold (9)Cooper Pike (9) Aidan Cunningham (10)

WW AT ST 2013 21 S A Relay WW 7/6/2013   1:24.53 F

Jay Dadhania (10) Harrison Orr (9)Tristan Burrola (10) Chris Bogle (9)

RT VS. WB 22 S A Relay RT 7/20/2013   1:25.21 F

William Sandeen (10) Christopher Amons (10)Connor Fischel (10) John Cwik (9)

BR VS HG 2013 23 S A Relay BR 6/22/2013   1:25.97 F

Philip Kawalec (10) Luke Volkmann (9)Josh Sanders (10) Carter Puckett (9)

OO AT WO 2013 24 S A Relay OO 7/20/2013   1:27.03 F

Joannes Tonelli (9) Kurt Comber (10)Spencer Campbell (9) Jt Hinds (10)

WC AT CV 2013 25 S A Relay WC 6/29/2013   1:27.25 F

Jordan Grossman (10) Sebastian Miller (10)Tyler Leomporra (10) Daniel Yasenchak (10)

CV vs WC 2013 26 S A Relay CV 6/29/2013   1:27.37 F

Andrew Rhodes (10) Andrew Manns (9)Owen Brown (10) Trent Lymper (10)

WB AT WD 2013 27 S A Relay WB 7/6/2013   1:28.38 F

Justin McKay (10) Jeremiah Kirk (10)Cincere Kirk (10) Alexander Virilli (10)

HA vs BF 2013 28 S A Relay HA 6/22/2013   1:30.13 F

Tyler Edwards (10) Elliott Schon (10)Griffin Anderson (10) Andrew Naylor (9)

VS vs HA 2013 29 S A Relay VS 7/13/2013   1:31.51 F

Joey Vastano (10) Shane Huggard (9)Michael Poliakov (9) Michael Keating (9)

DF at WL 30 S A Relay DF 7/20/2013   1:32.01 F

Nate Scott (10) Mason Bulicki (10)Brett Tedesco (9) Benjamin Keating (10)

RD VS WD 2013 31 S A Relay RD 7/20/2013   1:32.05 F

Kenny Howley (10) Whitie Locke (9)Caleb Esposito (9) Luke Shanahan (9)

GT vs RT 2013 32 S A Relay GT 7/6/2013   1:32.56 F

Jared Schoppe (8) Liam Quick (9)Ian Curley (10) Nathan Etherton (9)

CH AT BF 2013 33 S A Relay CH 7/6/2013   1:35.03 F

Zachary McGonigle (10) Kyle Simon (9)Lorenzo Carletti (10) Juan Diego Andino (9)

BF VS WC 2013 34 S A Relay BF 7/13/2013   1:37.72 F

Adam Frankenfield (10) Jack McCandless (10)Aj Giannopoulos (10) Christopher Reigel (9)

FH at TC 2013 35 S A Relay FH 6/29/2013   1:40.25 F

Noah Wu (9) Simon DeGroot (10)Drew Pierce (10) Max Franckle (10)

WS at FH 2013 36 S A Relay WS 7/13/2013   1:46.10 F

Sean Alminde (9) Thomas Tran (9)Ed Tobler (9) Greg Busk (9)

Boys 9-10 200 Free Relay

GF AT DB 1 S A Relay GF 7/20/2013   2:19.19 F

Nolan LaRocca (9) Nolan Jess (9)Colin McGravey (10) Merrick Nowak (10)

CB at ER 2013 2 S A Relay CB 7/20/2013   2:22.15 F

Ryan Pattison (10) Alex Turley (10)Christopher Guerrieri (10) Matthew Lang (10)

ER vz CB 2013 3 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   2:22.20 F

Michael Foley (10) Andrew Cedar (10)Dermot Sheehan (9) Jack Marble (10)
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DB vs ER July 13, 2013 4 S A Relay DB 7/13/2013   2:23.09 F

Noah Bunning (10) John Ruona (10)Evan Miserendino (10) Christopher Derivaux (10)

KE VS WE 2013 5 S A Relay KE 7/20/2013   2:24.72 F

Aidan Peters (9) Harrison Keller (10)Shane Brown (10) Nick Arcaroli (10)

WG AT CB 2013 6 S A Relay WG 7/13/2013   2:26.43 F

Conor Jellig (9) Alexander Genel (9)Grayson Wright (10) John McDonnell (10)

HG at KE 7 S A Relay HG 7/13/2013   2:27.29 F

Matt Vanlstendal (10) Luca Piliero (9)Aidan Vanlstendal (9) Jason Ruggieri (10)

WE at KE 2013 8 S A Relay WE 7/20/2013   2:28.71 F

Ethan McQuade (10) Zach Solem (10)Blaine Galella (10) Daniel Porter (10)

GP VS SB 2013 9 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   2:30.02 F

Matthew Hoelke (10) Angelo Vokolos (10)Nico Scavetta (10) Ivan Rusakov (10)

GB VS RT 2013 10 S A Relay GB 7/13/2013   2:30.37 F

Jacob Narvid (10) Danny Dever (9)Jakob Gentile (10) Gavin Miller (10)

ST VS WW 11 S A Relay ST 7/6/2013   2:30.52 F

Nate Piccolo (9) Cameron Shinkowitz (10)Patrick Green (9) John Messina (10)

TH vs PO 2013 12 S A Relay TH 7/13/2013   2:31.09 F

Ryan Angstadt (10) Ethan Morgan (10)Matthew O'Leary (9) Zachary Rosenthal (10)

SB at GP 2013 13 S A Relay SB 7/13/2013   2:31.46 F

Jack Thornton (10) Daniel Hughes (10)Ethan Kortman (10) T.j. Zimmermann (10)

PO vs TH 14 S A Relay PO 7/13/2013   2:32.19 F

Michael Gozdan (10) Michael Campbell (10)Ryan McAndrews (10) Nicholas Mastrangelo (9)

PR @ WG 2013 15 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   2:32.34 F

Evan Greer (10) Tyler Mininno (9)Jimmy Cherubino (10) Andrew Walter (10)

WW VS WO 2013 16 S A Relay WW 6/29/2013   2:34.86 F

Jay Dadhania (10) Chris Bogle (9)Tristan Burrola (10) Harrison Orr (9)

WD at RD 2013 17 S A Relay WD 7/20/2013   2:37.62 F

Nick Short (9) Nicholas Pezzella (9)Jacob Schiff (10) Dov Schwartz (9)

RT VS. WB 18 S A Relay RT 7/20/2013   2:40.11 F

Christopher Amons (10) Connor Fischel (10)John Cwik (9) William Sandeen (10)

WO AT WW 2013 19 S A Relay WO 6/29/2013   2:41.04 F

Ryan Hoger (9) Luke Fanning (10)Aidan Simms (10) Daniel Larue (10)

WL VS TC 2013 20 S A Relay WL 7/13/2013   2:41.09 F

Aidan Dold (9) Garrett Denney (10)Michael Barrett (10) Aidan Cunningham (10)

BR AT SB 2013 21 S A Relay BR 7/20/2013   2:43.53 F

Luke Volkmann (9) Philip Kawalec (10)Josh Sanders (10) Carter Puckett (9)

OO VS TH 2013 22 S A Relay OO 7/6/2013   2:44.67 F

Jt Hinds (10) Gage Stackhouse (10)Kurt Comber (10) Spencer Campbell (9)

CR at DF 2013 Meet 4 of 5 23 S A Relay CR 7/13/2013   2:45.31 F

Doug Sabol (9) David Walker (9)Damian Chiesa (9) Seamus Riley (10)

TC AT WL 2013 24 S A Relay TC 7/13/2013   2:46.31 F

Joshua Barnes (10) Connor Rooney (10)Jack Gutekunst (9) Zachary Aubrey (9)

CV vs BF 2013 25 S A Relay CV 7/20/2013   2:46.65 F

Zach Owens (10) Trent Lymper (10)Maxwell Adams (10) Owen Brown (10)

WB AT RT 2013 26 S A Relay WB 7/20/2013   2:47.51 F

Justin McKay (10) Alexander Virilli (10)Patrick Kipp (10) Cincere Kirk (10)

DF vs. CR 27 S A Relay DF 7/13/2013   2:48.25 F

Benjamin Keating (10) Brett Tedesco (9)Mason Bulicki (10) Nate Scott (10)

WC AT HA  2013 28 S A Relay WC 7/20/2013   2:49.43 F

Deniz Alpdogan (10) John Furner (10)Tyler Leomporra (10) Sebastian Miller (10)

RD AT WB 2013 29 S A Relay RD 7/13/2013   2:53.22 F

Caleb Esposito (9) Whitie Locke (9)Brian Stricker (10) Luke Shanahan (9)

VS vs HA 2013 30 S A Relay VS 7/13/2013   2:53.46 F

Shane Huggard (9) Michael Keating (9)Luke Wagner (9) Michael Poliakov (9)

HA vs BF 2013 31 S A Relay HA 6/22/2013   2:55.19 F

Elliott Schon (10) Andrew Naylor (9)Griffin Anderson (10) Tyler Edwards (10)
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GT vs RT 2013 32 S A Relay GT 7/6/2013   2:57.48 F

Nathan Etherton (9) Jared Schoppe (8)Ian Curley (10) Liam Quick (9)

FH vs DF 2013 33 S A Relay FH 6/22/2013   3:06.88 F

Max Franckle (10) Dimitri Ter-saakov (10)Drew Pierce (10) Joe Loesner (9)

CH AT HA 2013 34 S A Relay CH 6/29/2013   3:08.44 F

Zachary McGonigle (10) Juan Diego Andino (9)Lorenzo Carletti (10) Kyle Simon (9)

BF VS CH 2013 35 S A Relay BF 7/6/2013   3:09.16 F

Jack McCandless (10) Aj Giannopoulos (10)Christopher Reigel (9) Adam Frankenfield (10)

WS at CR 2013 36 S A Relay WS 7/6/2013   3:33.03 F

Ed Tobler (9) Timothy Tran (7)Sean Alminde (9) Thomas Tran (9)

Boys 11-12 200 Free Relay

WE vs HG 2013 1 S A Relay WE 6/29/2013   2:03.47 F

Richard Jaramillo (11) David Rucci (12)Joseph Rucci (12) Ben Yeung (12)

HG at WE 2 S A Relay HG 6/29/2013   2:04.15 F

Evan Gromen (11) Evan Fenska (12)Jack Ruggieri (12) David Iuvara (12)

GF VS PR 3 S A Relay GF 7/13/2013   2:06.00 F

Garrett Knechtel (11) Ben Smith (12)Peyton Ward (11) Nathan Jess (12)

CB vs WG 2013 4 S A Relay CB 7/13/2013   2:06.37 F

Matt Watts (12) Brian Robertson (12)Jack Quarry (12) Joshua Mo (12)

WL VS FH 2013 5 S A Relay WL 7/6/2013   2:08.85 F

Kevin Lochbihler (11) Andrew Murphy (12)Andrew Paolini (12) Jack Watson (12)

PR @ WG 2013 6 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   2:09.85 F

Spencer Gopalan (12) Hayden Greer (11)Brendan McDevitt (11) Vinnie Caprarola (12)

WG VS PR 2013 7 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   2:09.87 F

Andrew Pasco (11) Quinn Richards (11)Martin Riddell (11) Tyler Christianson (11)

PO vs TH 8 S A Relay PO 7/13/2013   2:10.56 F

Lance Rainer (12) Andrew Chojnacki (12)Dylan Maziarz (12) Danny Campbell (11)

WW VS WO 2013 9 S A Relay WW 6/29/2013   2:11.69 F

Andrew Lebak (11) Paul G. Dragan (11)Nicholas Bogle (11) Josh Fong (11)

KE VS WE 2013 10 S A Relay KE 7/20/2013   2:13.63 F

Dylan Renteria (12) John Howe (11)Matthew Stankus (12) Nathan Lado (12)

TH vs WW 2013 11 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   2:13.97 F

Sam Taffet (12) Ethan Spellmeyer (12)Alec Donohue (12) Sean Ellery (12)

ER at WG 2013 12 S A Relay ER 6/22/2013   2:14.37 F

William Marble (12) Stephen Kasko (11)Thomas Nugent (11) Michael Sheehan (12)

HA vs BF 2013 13 S A Relay HA 6/22/2013   2:14.40 F

Justin Andersen (12) Michael Sommeling (12)Kyle Edwards (11) Jack Zeigler (12)

WO vs ST 2013 14 S A Relay WO 7/13/2013   2:14.78 F

Andrew Pham (11) Matthew Zeiler (11)Ryan Fanelli (12) Matthew Crysler (12)

FH at CR 2013 15 S A Relay FH 7/20/2013   2:15.06 F

Bobby Irwin (11) Kyle Staiman (12)Michael Pierce (12) Anthony Cheng (12)

OO AT WO 2013 16 S A Relay OO 7/20/2013   2:15.12 F

Robbie Thompson (11) Spenser DuBois (11)Robert Gagnon (12) Jackson Brookover (11)

CH VS VS 2013 17 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   2:15.34 F

Geoffry Brandt (12) Matthew Karpousis (12)Jack Henson (12) Justin Funari (12)

CR vs TF 2013 Meet 5 of 5 18 S A Relay CR 7/20/2013   2:15.50 F

Sean Banko (11) Wil Carpenter (11)Jack Prendergast (11) Tyler Turpin (11)

DB vs WG 2013 19 S A Relay DB 6/29/2013   2:16.63 F

Andrew Taylor (11) Sean Keevey (12)Kevin Burkett (11) Ryan Yost (12)

WD at RT 2013 20 S A Relay WD 6/29/2013   2:17.54 F

Jesse Keesal (11) Andrew Maier (11)Alvin Eizner (11) Ellis Schwartz (12)

RT VS. WD 21 S A Relay RT 6/29/2013   2:18.29 F

Andrew Sandeen (12) Charlie Schneider (11)Frank Lawson (11) Robert Sandeen (12)

ST VS WW 22 S A Relay ST 7/6/2013   2:18.47 F

Jon Costa (12) Jake McCormick (11)Jett McCormick (12) Max Klenk (11)
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Time P/F/S Relay

DF at WS 2013 23 S A Relay DF 6/29/2013   2:19.22 F

Sammy Barch (12) Daniel McMullin (11)Tyler Tedesco (12) Sean Welsh (12)

VS at CH 2013 24 S A Relay VS 7/20/2013   2:20.14 F

Liam Ramdial (12) Colin Seybold (12)Matthew Kerr (11) Tajung Jang (12)

TC AT WL 2013 25 S A Relay TC 7/13/2013   2:20.16 F

Dylan Pulley (12) Nicholas Aubrey (12)Jake Miller (11) Connor OLeary (12)

BR VS GP 2013 26 S A Relay BR 6/29/2013   2:21.61 F

Thomas Stanek (12) Timmy Kuhn (12)James Fazzio (12) David Burr (11)

CV vs BF 2013 27 S A Relay CV 7/20/2013   2:22.25 F

Alex Cann (12) Lucas Kummer (12)Sean Tyler (12) Jake Munz (12)

WS vs DF 2013 28 S A Relay WS 6/29/2013   2:26.08 F

Colin Pimental (12) Nick Mahon (12)Jared Chandler (11) Pj Demitrio (12)

RD VS GB 2013 29 S A Relay RD 7/6/2013   2:26.91 F

Shaun Corcoran (11) Connor Shanahan (11)Michael Sickels (11) Ryan Wachter (11)

WB VS RD 2013 30 S A Relay WB 7/13/2013   2:27.28 F

Connor Loescher (11) Joshua Doran (12)Aidan Fegley (11) Nicholas Schlotterer (12)

BF VS CH 2013 31 S A Relay BF 7/6/2013   2:27.31 F

Charlie Hess (12) Nathaniel Aiken (12)nick Selin (12) Joshua Pol (12)

WC AT BF 2013 32 S A Relay WC 7/13/2013   2:29.66 F

Andrew Borrelli (11) Alex Volin (11)Ben Bliss (12) Michael Treglia (11)

SB vs WE 2013 33 S A Relay SB 6/22/2013   2:31.66 F

Patrick Hartshorne (11) Christopher Furze (11)Hunter Fazler (12) James Santarpio (11)

GT at GB 2013 34 S A Relay GT 7/20/2013   2:31.78 F

Zachary Etherton (11) Sam Pennock (11)Noah Cheesman (11) Dominic Sheppard (12)

GP VS SB 2013 35 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   2:36.78 F

Kyle Snyder (11) Roman Brooks (12)Luke Masny (11) Joshua Blackley (12)

GB VS GT 2013 36 S A Relay GB 7/20/2013   2:41.25 F

Michael Kaderabek (11) Riley Schoch (12)Antonio Lindsay (11) Adam Stetser (12)

Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay

WE at KE 2013 1 S A Relay WE 7/20/2013   2:19.06 F

David Rucci (12) Ben Yeung (12)Matthew Murphy (11) Richard Jaramillo (11)

ER vz CB 2013 2 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   2:22.65 F

Stephen Kasko (11) William Marble (12)Riley Powers (12) Michael Sheehan (12)

CB vs GF 2013 3 S A Relay CB 6/22/2013   2:22.68 F

Matt Watts (12) Brian Robertson (12)Jack Quarry (12) Joshua Mo (12)

HG at WE 4 S A Relay HG 6/29/2013   2:22.89 F

David Iuvara (12) Jack Ruggieri (12)Sam Gandolfo-Lucia (12) Evan Fenska (12)

GF VS PR 5 S A Relay GF 7/13/2013   2:23.06 F

Garrett Knechtel (11) Peyton Ward (11)Nathan Jess (12) Ben Smith (12)

PR @ GF 2013 6 S A Relay PR 7/13/2013   2:24.64 F

Brendan McDevitt (11) Kevin Carlyle (12)Spencer Gopalan (12) Vinnie Caprarola (12)

WG VS PR 2013 7 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   2:24.65 F

Andrew Pasco (11) Jacob Tucker (11)Tyler Christianson (11) Quinn Richards (11)

WO vs OO 2013 8 S A Relay WO 7/20/2013   2:27.45 F

Andrew Pham (11) Matthew Crysler (12)Ryan Fanelli (12) Matthew Zeiler (11)

WW VS PO 2013 9 S A Relay WW 6/22/2013   2:28.25 F

Paul G. Dragan (11) Josh Fong (11)Andrew Lebak (11) Nicholas Bogle (11)

PO vs TH 10 S A Relay PO 7/13/2013   2:28.63 F

Dylan Maziarz (12) Danny Campbell (11)Lance Rainer (12) Andrew Chojnacki (12)

OO AT WO 2013 11 S A Relay OO 7/20/2013   2:29.03 F

Jackson Brookover (11) Robbie Thompson (11)Robert Gagnon (12) Spenser DuBois (11)

KE VS WE 2013 12 S A Relay KE 7/20/2013   2:31.10 F

John Howe (11) Matthew Stankus (12)Nick Senior (11) Ryan Mailahn (12)

WL VS FH 2013 13 S A Relay WL 7/6/2013   2:31.28 F

Kevin Lochbihler (11) Andrew Murphy (12)Andrew Paolini (12) Jack Watson (12)



Licensed To: Barclay Farm Swim Team HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   7/21/2013  Page 8

Tri-County Swimming Pool Assn. - Office

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only
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TH vs OO 2013 14 S A Relay TH 7/6/2013   2:34.88 F

Ethan Spellmeyer (12) Sam Taffet (12)Alec Donohue (12) Sean Ellery (12)

DB vs ER July 13, 2013 15 S A Relay DB 7/13/2013   2:35.13 F

Kevin Burkett (11) Andrew Taylor (11)Sean Keevey (12) Ryan Yost (12)

WD at RT 2013 16 S A Relay WD 6/29/2013   2:35.91 F

Alvin Eizner (11) Andrew Maier (11)Ellis Schwartz (12) Jesse Keesal (11)

FH at WL 2013 17 S A Relay FH 7/6/2013   2:36.18 F

Kyle Staiman (12) Anthony Cheng (12)Michael Pierce (12) Bobby Irwin (11)

RT VS. WD 18 S A Relay RT 6/29/2013   2:36.53 F

Andrew Sandeen (12) Robert Sandeen (12)Frank Lawson (11) Charlie Schneider (11)

CR vs TF 2013 Meet 5 of 5 19 S A Relay CR 7/20/2013   2:37.72 F

Sean Banko (11) Tyler Turpin (11)Wil Carpenter (11) Jack Prendergast (11)

TC VS FH 2013 20 S A Relay TC 6/29/2013   2:38.08 F

Dylan Pulley (12) Connor OLeary (12)Daniel Strohlein (11) Nicholas Aubrey (12)

HA vs WC 2013 21 S A Relay HA 7/20/2013   2:38.57 F

Justin Andersen (12) Jack Zeigler (12)Michael Sommeling (12) Kyle Edwards (11)

BR AT KE 2013 22 S A Relay BR 7/6/2013   2:40.70 F

David Burr (11) Thomas Stanek (12)Timmy Kuhn (12) Cole Afflerbach (11)

VS at CH 2013 23 S A Relay VS 7/20/2013   2:42.58 F

Liam Ramdial (12) Tajung Jang (12)Peter Poliakov (12) Colin Seybold (12)

DF vs. CR 24 S A Relay DF 7/13/2013   2:44.79 F

Sammy Barch (12) Sean Welsh (12)Tyler Tedesco (12) Daniel McMullin (11)

CH VS VS 2013 25 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   2:45.55 F

Jack Henson (12) Justin Funari (12)Matthew Karpousis (12) Dylan Green (12)

BF VS CH 2013 26 S A Relay BF 7/6/2013   2:47.37 F

Nathaniel Aiken (12) Joshua Pol (12)Charlie Hess (12) nick Selin (12)

WC VS VS 2013 27 S A Relay WC 7/6/2013   2:47.68 F

Ben Bliss (12) Alex Volin (11)Michael Treglia (11) Andrew Borrelli (11)

ST @ TH 28 S A Relay ST 6/29/2013   2:50.53 F

Max Klenk (11) Jon Costa (12)Jett McCormick (12) Jake McCormick (11)

CV at CH 2013 29 S A Relay CV 7/13/2013   2:51.03 F

Aidan Rhodes (12) Jake Munz (12)Lucas Kummer (12) Sean Tyler (12)

SB vs KE 2013 30 S A Relay SB 6/29/2013   2:52.06 F

James Santarpio (11) Hunter Fazler (12)Patrick Hartshorne (11) Christopher Furze (11)

WS vs TC 2013 31 S A Relay WS 7/20/2013   2:53.63 F

Colin Pimental (12) Pj Demitrio (12)Nick Mahon (12) Justin Alcantara (11)

RD AT GT 2013 32 S A Relay RD 6/29/2013   2:58.69 F

Shaun Corcoran (11) Connor Shanahan (11)Michael Sickels (11) Ryan Wachter (11)

GT vs RD 2013 33 S A Relay GT 6/29/2013   2:59.50 F

Sam Pennock (11) Noah Cheesman (11)Dominic Sheppard (12) Zachary Etherton (11)

WB AT WD 2013 34 S A Relay WB 7/6/2013   3:04.83 F

Connor Loescher (11) Nicholas Schlotterer (12)Aidan Fegley (11) Joshua Doran (12)

GP AT BR 2013 35 S A Relay GP 6/29/2013   3:13.11 F

Luke Masny (11) Joshua Blackley (12)Roman Brooks (12) Kyle Snyder (11)

GB VS RT 2013 36 S A Relay GB 7/13/2013   3:15.67 F

Michael Kaderabek (11) Adam Stetser (12)Riley Schoch (12) George Taylor (12)

Boys 13-14 200 Free Relay

GP VS SB 2013 1 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   1:48.22 F

Connor Shenk (13) Matthew Mills (14)Anthony Solitro (14) Dino Buffetta (14)

PR @ WG 2013 2 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   1:52.82 F

Reid Greer (13) Bradford Pendino (13)Tommy Schurer (13) Ryan Kay (13)

WG VS PR 2013 3 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   1:53.43 F

Ryo Tsuda (14) Brian McGrath (14)Jack Fenton (13) Conor Skelly (13)

GF VS PR 4 S A Relay GF 7/13/2013   1:53.96 F

Chase Knechtel (14) Matthew DiMarino (13)Cullen Davis (13) Luke Snyder (14)
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BR VS WE 2013 5 S A Relay BR 7/13/2013   1:54.88 F

Pierce Burgin (14) Tyler Weatherby (14)Scott Brennan (14) Bj Fuller (13)

ER vz CB 2013 6 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   1:56.02 F

Michael Lazarow (13) Daniel Brown (14)Christopher Piserchia (14) Brendan Gilmartin (14)

WS vs TC 2013 7 S A Relay WS 7/20/2013   1:56.54 F

Zach Emerson (13) Matt Mahon (14)Sal Murphy (14) Scott Emerson (13)

WW VS TH 2013 8 S A Relay WW 7/20/2013   1:57.03 F

Christian Wisniewski (13) Gene Zaleski (14)Jared Herman (13) Benjamin Phelps (14)

TC AT WS 2013 9 S A Relay TC 7/20/2013   1:57.24 F

Liam Pauli (14) Matt Skotarczak (13)John Strohlein (13) Dennis Rooney (14)

CB at ER 2013 10 S A Relay CB 7/20/2013   1:57.66 F

Will O'Kane (14) Theodore Kousoulis (13)Meade Tolen (13) Alex Kousoulis (13)

ST VS PO 11 S A Relay ST 7/20/2013   1:59.09 F

John Gorczynski (14) Chris Piccolo (14)Mark Taccard (14) Keith Rogers (13)

WD vs GB 2013 12 S A Relay WD 6/22/2013   1:59.25 F

Joshua Mogil (14) Noah Shepard (14)Rob Koch (14) Aaron Schiff (13)

TH vs WW 2013 13 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   1:59.34 F

Evan Finnegan (14) Danny Shell (13)Matthew Finnegan (13) Noah Huehnergarth (14)

OO AT PO 2013 14 S A Relay OO 6/29/2013   1:59.56 F

Michael Langmuir (14) Vinny DeFrancesco (13)Alex Monari (14) Matthew McGough (14)

CH VS VS 2013 15 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   1:59.82 F

Justin Accardi (14) Nick Montesanti (14)Jose Andino (13) Marcello Garber (14)

DB vs ER July 13, 2013 16 S A Relay DB 7/13/2013   2:00.22 F

Jacob Davis (14) Scott Tyrrell (14)Quinn Rademaker (14) Brendan Meagher (13)

SB at HG 2013 17 S A Relay SB 7/6/2013   2:00.78 F

Kevin Fox (13) Thomas Trasser (13)Tommy Burns (14) Peter Kohart (13)

CV at CH 2013 18 S C Relay CV 7/13/2013   2:00.87 F

Dillon Hoffman (13) Christopher Juan (14)Jake Marrazzo (13) Andrew Robertson (14)

PO vs TH 19 S A Relay PO 7/13/2013   2:00.94 F

Anthony DiCarlo (14) Kevin Conville (13)Jack Conville (14) Tyler Addlesberger (14)

WE at KE 2013 20 S A Relay WE 7/20/2013   2:01.02 F

Mitchell LaBenski (13) Will Lukens (13)Greg Cann (13) Owen McNamara (14)

VS at CH 2013 21 S A Relay VS 7/20/2013   2:01.55 F

Jerry Joyce (13) Bryce Wagner (14)Isaac Bleicher (13) Max Nowell (13)

WC AT HA  2013 22 S A Relay WC 7/20/2013   2:02.32 F

Trevor Holroyd (14) Matthew Vitale (14)Evan Raiken (13) Nicholas Disanti (14)

FH at CR 2013 23 S A Relay FH 7/20/2013   2:04.32 F

Lucas Valladeres (13) Christopher Witting (14)Tyler Stauss (14) Evan Pierce (14)

CR vs TF 2013 Meet 5 of 5 24 S A Relay CR 7/20/2013   2:06.09 F

Nick Bonowski (14) Steven Banko (14)Spencer Carter (14) Connor Hopkins (13)

HA vs CH 2013 25 S A Relay HA 6/29/2013   2:06.81 F

Josh Bartel (14) Nels Anderson (14)Evan Franks (13) Kevin Koelsch (14)

DF vs. TC 26 S A Relay DF 7/6/2013   2:07.22 F

Donald Walter (14) Matthew Welsh (14)Jake Babroff (14) Zachary Volm (14)

BF AT CV 2013 27 S A Relay BF 7/20/2013   2:10.82 F

Kevin R. Gillooly (13) Alex Hess (14)Patrick Corbett (13) Tyler Parsons (14)

KE VS WE 2013 28 S A Relay KE 7/20/2013   2:12.35 F

Joseph Keller (13) Jack Sweeney (14)Dylan Hafner (14) Andrew Howe (14)

GT at GB 2013 29 S A Relay GT 7/20/2013   2:13.65 F

Roderick Maier (14) Joshua Atkins (13)Alex Metelow (13) Justin Atkins (13)

GB VS GT 2013 30 S A Relay GB 7/20/2013   2:13.70 F

Nick Dalessandro (14) Flynn Leaf (13)Christian Hill (13) Christopher Cook (14)

WL VS DF 2013 31 S A Relay WL 7/20/2013   2:13.91 F

Andrew Lochbihler (14) Andrew Hudson (13)Zac Maraski (14) Kevin Murphy (14)

WO vs PO 2013 32 S A Relay WO 7/6/2013   2:19.05 F

Andrew Van Dyk (14) Tyler Earley (13)Jake Bowne (14) Alec Mowad (14)
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WB VS GB 2013 33 S A Relay WB 6/29/2013   2:19.37 F

Connor Fegley (14) Kevin Fagan (13)Eliezer Reyes (13) Jacob McKay (14)

HG VS GP 2013 34 S A Relay HG 7/20/2013   2:19.55 F

Jake Campbell (13) Chancellor Farmer (13)Nicholas Mosko (14) Sean Murphy (13)

RD VS GB 2013 35 S A Relay RD 7/6/2013   2:25.97 F

Tj Epperly (13) Michael Monteiro (13)Bobby Cristella (14) Jake Dimond (14)

RV vs RD 2013 36 S A Relay RT 6/22/2013   5:55.55 F

Luke Smith (13) Jake Merkx (13)Owen Wiliams (14) Henry Powell (10)

Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay

PR @ WG 2013 1 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   2:04.42 F

Tommy Schurer (13) Bradford Pendino (13)Reid Greer (13) Ryan Kay (13)

GP AT WE 2013 2 S A Relay GP 7/6/2013   2:05.27 F

Connor Shenk (13) Dino Buffetta (14)Anthony Solitro (14) Matthew Mills (14)

WG VS PR 2013 3 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   2:06.78 F

Jack Fenton (13) Conor Skelly (13)Ryo Tsuda (14) Brian McGrath (14)

DB vs ER July 13, 2013 4 S A Relay DB 7/13/2013   2:10.00 F

Nicholas Zeltt (14) Brendan Meagher (13)Quinn Rademaker (14) Jacob Davis (14)

CB vs WG 2013 5 S A Relay CB 7/13/2013   2:10.67 F

Alex Kousoulis (13) Theodore Kousoulis (13)Will O'Kane (14) Joseph Stamatelos (14)

BR VS WE 2013 6 S A Relay BR 7/13/2013   2:11.13 F

Pierce Burgin (14) Tyler Weatherby (14)Bj Fuller (13) Scott Brennan (14)

GF VS PR 7 S A Relay GF 7/13/2013   2:11.62 F

Chase Knechtel (14) Cullen Davis (13)Luke Snyder (14) Matthew DiMarino (13)

WE at KE 2013 8 S A Relay WE 7/20/2013   2:12.36 F

Will Lukens (13) Owen McNamara (14)Greg Cann (13) Mitchell LaBenski (13)

CH VS VS 2013 9 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   2:12.40 F

Justin Accardi (14) Nick Montesanti (14)Marcello Garber (14) Jose Andino (13)

VS at CH 2013 10 S A Relay VS 7/20/2013   2:12.62 F

Max Nowell (13) Bryce Wagner (14)Jerry Joyce (13) Isaac Bleicher (13)

TC AT WS 2013 11 S A Relay TC 7/20/2013   2:13.20 F

Matt Skotarczak (13) Liam Pauli (14)Dennis Rooney (14) John Strohlein (13)

WS vs TC 2013 12 S A Relay WS 7/20/2013*   2:14.63 F

Zach Emerson (13) Matt Mahon (14)Sal Murphy (14) Scott Emerson (13)

WW VS TH 2013 12 S A Relay WW 7/20/2013*   2:14.63 F

Benjamin Phelps (14) Jared Herman (13)Christian Wisniewski (13) Gene Zaleski (14)

PO at ST 14 S A Relay PO 7/20/2013   2:14.66 F

Michael Wojcik (13) Anthony DiCarlo (14)Jack Conville (14) Tyler Addlesberger (14)

TH vs WW 2013 15 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   2:15.52 F

Evan Finnegan (14) Noah Huehnergarth (14)Christian Esgro (13) Matthew Finnegan (13)

CV vs HA 2013 16 S A Relay CV 7/6/2013   2:15.78 F

Jake Marrazzo (13) Dillon Hoffman (13)Andrew Robertson (14) Christopher Juan (14)

WD vs GB 2013 17 S A Relay WD 6/22/2013   2:16.75 F

Joshua Mogil (14) Noah Shepard (14)Rob Koch (14) Aaron Schiff (13)

OO VS TH 2013 18 S A Relay OO 7/6/2013   2:17.14 F

Alex Monari (14) Matthew McGough (14)Vinny DeFrancesco (13) Michael Langmuir (14)

ST VS PO 19 S A Relay ST 7/20/2013   2:17.44 F

Keith Rogers (13) Chris Piccolo (14)Mark Taccard (14) John Gorczynski (14)

ER vz CB 2013 20 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   2:18.02 F

Daniel Brown (14) Christopher Piserchia (14)Jon Skiba (14) Brendan Gilmartin (14)

FH at TC 2013 21 S A Relay FH 6/29/2013   2:18.28 F

Ethan Staiman (14) Lucas Valladeres (13)Evan Pierce (14) Christopher Witting (14)

SB vs BR 2013 22 S A Relay SB 7/20/2013   2:19.81 F

Sam Zielinski (14) Peter Kohart (13)Jed Fazler (13) Kevin Fox (13)

HA vs WC 2013 23 S A Relay HA 7/20/2013   2:21.59 F

Josh Bartel (14) Nolan Bartel (13)Evan Franks (13) Thurston Schon (14)
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WC VS CH 2013 24 S A Relay WC 6/22/2013   2:24.54 F

Nicholas Disanti (14) Quinn Litsinger (13)Evan Raiken (13) Trevor Holroyd (14)

CR vs TF 2013 Meet 5 of 5 25 S A Relay CR 7/20/2013   2:25.45 F

Steven Banko (14) Connor Hopkins (13)Zachery Christoff (14) Spencer Carter (14)

DF vs. TC 26 S A Relay DF 7/6/2013   2:28.64 F

Donald Walter (14) Zachary Volm (14)Jake Babroff (14) Matthew Welsh (14)

KE VS BR 2013 27 S A Relay KE 7/6/2013   2:28.72 F

Andrew Howe (14) Joseph Keller (13)Jack Sweeney (14) Dylan Hafner (14)

GT vs RD 2013 28 S A Relay GT 6/29/2013   2:31.50 F

Joshua Atkins (13) Justin Atkins (13)Trevor Gandy (14) Roderick Maier (14)

GB VS GT 2013 29 S A Relay GB 7/20/2013   2:34.34 F

Flynn Leaf (13) Christopher Cook (14)Nick Dalessandro (14) Andrew Stetser (13)

HG VS GP 2013 30 S A Relay HG 7/20/2013   2:35.39 F

Jake Campbell (13) Chancellor Farmer (13)Nicholas Mosko (14) Sean Murphy (13)

WO AT WW 2013 31 S A Relay WO 6/29/2013   2:35.59 F

Tyler Earley (13) Andrew Van Dyk (14)Jake Bowne (14) Alec Mowad (14)

BF AT CV 2013 32 S A Relay BF 7/20/2013   2:36.28 F

Tyler Parsons (14) Kevin R. Gillooly (13)Patrick Corbett (13) Alex Hess (14)

WL VS DF 2013 33 S A Relay WL 7/20/2013   2:36.87 F

Kevin Murphy (14) Andrew Hudson (13)Andrew Lochbihler (14) Zac Maraski (14)

WB VS GT 2013 34 S A Relay WB 6/22/2013   2:46.64 F

Jacob McKay (14) Kevin Fagan (13)Connor Fegley (14) Eliezer Reyes (13)

RD AT WB 2013 35 S A Relay RD 7/13/2013   2:47.55 F

Tj Epperly (13) Jake Dimond (14)Michael Monteiro (13) Bobby Cristella (14)

RT VS. WD 36 S A Relay RT 6/29/2013   5:55.55 F

Henry Powell (10) Jake Merkx (13)Owen Wiliams (14) Jake Amons (10)

Boys 15-18 200 Free Relay

DB vs WG 2013 1 S A Relay DB 6/29/2013   1:40.19 F

Alex Mesisca (18) Jonathon Burkett (16)Vinnie Masciandaro (18) Bryan Mattingly (17)

SB at GP 2013 2 S A Relay SB 7/13/2013   1:40.74 F

Devin Nielsen (16) Matthew Schaeffer (16)Will VanFossen (18) Alexander Martin (15)

WG VS PR 2013 3 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   1:41.09 F

Will Giacometti (18) Robert Lincoln (16)Sam Giacometti (17) Ryan Richards (18)

GP VS SB 2013 4 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   1:41.87 F

Randy McKeeby (16) Colin McHugh (16)Michael Mercurio (18) Cj McAninley (15)

ER vz DB 2013 5 S A Relay ER 7/13/2013   1:43.87 F

Owen McGovern (16) Tim Decoursey (17)Garrett Quigley (18) Jacob Riordan (17)

PR @ GF 2013 6 S A Relay PR 7/13/2013   1:43.89 F

David Finnan (17) Eric Pluckhorn (18)Bryan Combs (16) Jd Schurer (16)

TH vs WW 2013 7 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   1:43.90 F

Brad Donohue (17) David Huehnergarth (18)Aidan Pazan (18) David Rowe (16)

WS vs DF 2013 8 S C Relay WS 6/29/2013   1:44.07 F

Matt Schillaci (15) Nick Schillaci (18)John Parise (18) Justin Harvie (18)

BR VS WE 2013 9 S A Relay BR 7/13/2013   1:44.59 F

Austin Campbell (17) Nicholas Stranix (18)Thomas Kuhn (16) Andrew Burr (15)

ST VS WW 10 S A Relay ST 7/6/2013   1:44.66 F

Matt Taccard (17) Daniel Sheehan (18)Matt Dieterle (17) Andrew Mottola (18)

CB at ER 2013 11 S A Relay CB 7/20/2013   1:45.53 F

Sean Hall (15) Sean Desjardins (16)Joseph Matlack (16) Chris Blandy (18)

KE VS HG 2013 12 S A Relay KE 7/13/2013   1:46.18 F

Michael Clauss (17) Billy Connolly (18)Sean McCracken (17) Colin McBride (16)

HG at KE 13 S A Relay HG 7/13/2013   1:46.31 F

Cameron Robertson (15) Sean McCollum (18)Jack Parkinson (15) Luke Wister (18)

WB VS GT 2013 14 S A Relay WB 6/22/2013   1:46.44 F

Zachary Zimmerman (15) David McConnell (18)Parker Luthman (18) Nicholas Turner (18)
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RD VS WD 2013 15 S A Relay RD 7/20/2013   1:46.50 F

Tristan Wilson (17) Ryan Pedrick (15)Robbie Wachter (15) Robby Rodolico (15)

WE vs GP 2013 16 S A Relay WE 7/6/2013   1:47.04 F

Hunter McNamara (16) Billy Lyons (16)Christopher Roan (15) Conrad Eisenhart (17)

BF AT CV 2013 17 S A Relay BF 7/20/2013   1:47.06 F

Patrick C. Gillooly (15) Cole Parsons (15)Gabe Watkins (17) Alex Dintino (18)

WO vs OO 2013 18 S A Relay WO 7/20/2013   1:47.21 F

Connor Becker (17) Evan Anderson (18)Ryan Earley (16) Michael McGinly (18)

DF at WL 19 S A Relay DF 7/20/2013   1:48.11 F

Blaise PAGLIONE (18) Timothy Cintron (15)Michael Emmel (18) Joey Andalora (18)

CR at DF 2013 Meet 4 of 5 20 S A Relay CR 7/13/2013   1:48.18 F

Daniel Love (17) Steve Pistoia (18)Gavin Burnham (16) Matt Simmermon (17)

GF AT CB 21 S A Relay GF 6/22/2013   1:48.19 F

David Atkinson (16) Michael White (16)Matthew McSorley (15) Edgar Chew (17)

CH VS VS 2013 22 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   1:49.62 F

Neal Peng (15) Arizona Green (16)Joey Fresta (18) Danny Aronson (16)

OO VS ST 2013 23 S A Relay OO 6/22/2013   1:49.69 F

Jt Lumpkin (16) Nicholas Della Vecchia (18)Gianni DeFrancesco (18) Duncan Brookover (15)

GT vs WD 2013 24 S A Relay GT 7/13/2013   1:50.13 F

Ryan Quick (16) Chris Fralinger (18)Nicholas Roberts (16) Sam Sheppard (18)

TC AT WL 2013 25 S A Relay TC 7/13/2013   1:50.34 F

Tyler Buek (18) Alex Sparacio (17)Dennis Rooney (14) Henry Blosfelds (18)

WD at GT 2013 26 S A Relay WD 7/13/2013   1:50.41 F

Jonathan Shepard (18) John Rose (18)Alex Mogil (17) Ryan P. Nicklous (18)

CV vs HA 2013 27 S A Relay CV 7/6/2013   1:50.68 F

Mark Marrazzo (15) Eric Hays (18)Jack Owens (13) Jimmy Verzicco (18)

PO vs OO 2013 28 S A Relay PO 6/29/2013   1:52.11 F

Joseph Fitzgerald (16) Tyler O'Donnell (17)Harrison Ball (17) Will Robinson (15)

VS vs HA 2013 29 S A Relay VS 7/13/2013   1:52.53 F

Brett Graham (16) Zach Lancaster (16)Colin Sheehan (16) Brandon Glenn (16)

RT AT GB 30 S A Relay RT 7/13/2013   1:52.63 F

Shane Blaskovich (15) matt Georgetti (17)Matthew Ade (17) Kyle Blaskovich (15)

FH at WL 2013 31 S A Relay FH 7/6/2013*   1:52.87 F

Richard Haydinger (16) Luke Walton (15)Andrew Bowen (15) Moshe Hellmen (18)

HA at CV 2013 31 S A Relay HA 7/6/2013*   1:52.87 F

David Kahn (15) Scott Appleman (16)Scott Franks (17) Shawn Bartel (16)

WL VS DF 2013 33 S A Relay WL 7/20/2013   1:55.44 F

Ryan Anderson (15) Cameron Butts (16)Daniel Espinoza (16) Liam Mahoney (17)

WC VS VS 2013 34 S A Relay WC 7/6/2013   1:56.62 F

Ethan O'Neill (16) Garrett Clayman (18)Eric Iacono (18) Michael Reisman (18)

WW VS TH 2013 35 S A Relay WW 7/20/2013   1:57.06 F

Daniel Gsell (15) Jared Hawley (16)Mike Miller (15) Christopher Clevenger (17)

GB VS RT 2013 36 S A Relay GB 7/13/2013   1:57.76 F

Turner Smith (18) William Rogers (16)Jeremiah Buttram (15) Brian Lukacsy (18)

Boys 15-18 200 Medley Relay

DB vs WG 2013 1 S A Relay DB 6/29/2013   1:52.90 F

James Elmendorf (16) Jonathon Burkett (16)Alex Mesisca (18) Bryan Mattingly (17)

SB at GP 2013 2 S A Relay SB 7/13/2013   1:53.25 F

Alexander Martin (15) Timmy Runfola (16)Devin Nielsen (16) Will VanFossen (18)

WG AT DB 2013 3 S A Relay WG 6/29/2013   1:53.52 F

Robert Lincoln (16) Michael Kurtz (16)Grant Proctor (18) Sam Giacometti (17)

TH vs WW 2013 4 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   1:56.91 F

David Rowe (16) David Huehnergarth (18)Brad Donohue (17) Aidan Pazan (18)

BR AT SB 2013 5 S A Relay BR 7/20/2013   1:57.72 F

Nicholas Stranix (18) Thomas Kuhn (16)Austin Campbell (17) Andrew Burr (15)



Licensed To: Barclay Farm Swim Team HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   7/21/2013  Page 13

Tri-County Swimming Pool Assn. - Office

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only

Time P/F/S Relay

OO VS TH 2013 6 S A Relay OO 7/6/2013   1:58.01 F

Duncan Brookover (15) Jt Lumpkin (16)Nicholas Della Vecchia (18) Gianni DeFrancesco (18)

PR @ GF 2013 7 S A Relay PR 7/13/2013   1:58.16 F

Jd Schurer (16) Matt Lubin (15)David Finnan (17) Eric Pluckhorn (18)

WS vs DF 2013 8 S C Relay WS 6/29/2013   1:58.46 F

Matt Schillaci (15) Justin Harvie (18)John Parise (18) Nick Schillaci (18)

WD vs WB 2013 9 S A Relay WD 7/6/2013   1:58.69 F

Ryan P. Nicklous (18) Kevin Wang (16)Jonathan Shepard (18) John Rose (18)

RD VS WD 2013 10 S A Relay RD 7/20/2013   1:59.13 F

Tristan Wilson (17) Austin Antuzzi (18)Robby Rodolico (15) Ryan Pedrick (15)

ER vz DB 2013 11 S A Relay ER 7/13/2013   1:59.24 F

Danny Coyne (17) Garrett Quigley (18)Jacob Riordan (17) Tim Decoursey (17)

GP AT WE 2013 12 S A Relay GP 7/6/2013   1:59.26 F

Cj McAninley (15) Nicholas Fondacaro (16)Colin McHugh (16) Randy McKeeby (16)

HG at KE 13 S A Relay HG 7/13/2013   2:00.19 F

Luke Wister (18) Jack Parkinson (15)Isaac Wentz (16) Sean McCollum (18)

WE at BR 2013 14 S A Relay WE 7/13/2013   2:00.41 F

Hunter McNamara (16) Christopher Roan (15)Conrad Eisenhart (17) Billy Lyons (16)

BF VS CH 2013 15 S A Relay BF 7/6/2013   2:00.54 F

Alex Dintino (18) Nick Keenan (17)Gabe Watkins (17) Patrick C. Gillooly (15)

DF at WL 16 S A Relay DF 7/20/2013   2:01.34 F

Timothy Cintron (15) Alek Combs (18)Joey Andalora (18) Michael Emmel (18)

WB AT WD 2013 17 S A Relay WB 7/6/2013   2:01.57 F

David McConnell (18) Parker Luthman (18)Kyle Kirk (17) Nicholas Turner (18)

CB at ER 2013 18 S A Relay CB 7/20/2013   2:02.04 F

Chris Blandy (18) Joseph Matlack (16)Ryan Gallagher (17) Sean Desjardins (16)

KE VS HG 2013 19 S A Relay KE 7/13/2013   2:02.13 F

Sean McCracken (17) Billy Connolly (18)Nick Rosa (15) Colin McBride (16)

ST VS WW 20 S A Relay ST 7/6/2013*   2:02.53 F

Matt Taccard (17) Matt Dieterle (17)Daniel DeRemigi (16) Andrew Mottola (18)

CR at DF 2013 Meet 4 of 5 20 S A Relay CR 7/13/2013*   2:02.53 F

Grant Ashcraft (18) Daniel Love (17)Matt Simmermon (17) Steve Pistoia (18)

GT vs WD 2013 22 S A Relay GT 7/13/2013   2:03.59 F

Robbie Fralinger (16) Ryan Seay (15)Chris Fralinger (18) Sam Sheppard (18)

GF AT DB 23 S A Relay GF 7/20/2013   2:04.09 F

Edgar Chew (17) Michael White (16)David Atkinson (16) Matthew McSorley (15)

WO vs ST 2013 24 S A Relay WO 7/13/2013   2:04.46 F

Michael McGinly (18) Evan Anderson (18)Ryan Earley (16) Connor Becker (17)

CH VS VS 2013 25 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   2:06.06 F

Danny Aronson (16) Neal Peng (15)Joey Fresta (18) Arizona Green (16)

TC AT WL 2013 26 S A Relay TC 7/13/2013   2:06.34 F

Liam Pauli (14) Henry Blosfelds (18)Tyler Buek (18) Alex Sparacio (17)

CV vs HA 2013 27 S A Relay CV 7/6/2013   2:08.16 F

Jack Owens (13) Jimmy Verzicco (18)Mark Marrazzo (15) Eric Hays (18)

WW VS WO 2013 28 S A Relay WW 6/29/2013   2:08.47 F

Daniel Gsell (15) Jared Hawley (16)Christopher Clevenger (17) Benjamin Phelps (14)

WL VS DF 2013 29 S A Relay WL 7/20/2013   2:08.90 F

Ryan Anderson (15) Cameron Butts (16)Liam Mahoney (17) Daniel Espinoza (16)

PO vs OO 2013 30 S A Relay PO 6/29/2013   2:08.97 F

Tyler O'Donnell (17) Harrison Ball (17)Will Robinson (15) Joseph Fitzgerald (16)

VS vs HA 2013 31 S A Relay VS 7/13/2013   2:09.15 F

Brandon Glenn (16) Brett Graham (16)Colin Sheehan (16) Zach Lancaster (16)

HA at CV 2013 32 S A Relay HA 7/6/2013   2:10.84 F

Shawn Bartel (16) Scott Appleman (16)David Kahn (15) Scott Franks (17)

RT AT GB 33 S A Relay RT 7/13/2013   2:12.34 F

Shane Blaskovich (15) Matthew Ade (17)matt Georgetti (17) Kyle Blaskovich (15)
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FH at WL 2013 34 S A Relay FH 7/6/2013   2:13.04 F

Joe Ward (15) Moshe Hellmen (18)Richard Haydinger (16) Andrew Bowen (15)

WC VS CH 2013 35 S A Relay WC 6/22/2013   2:15.31 F

Michael Reisman (18) Ethan O'Neill (16)Garrett Clayman (18) Eric Iacono (18)

GB VS GT 2013 36 S A Relay GB 7/20/2013  2:18.88 F

Brian Lukacsy (18) Turner Smith (18)Jeremiah Buttram (15) Patrick Hill (17)


